Fee Schedule

2024

Tu itiOI’] Fees Quarterly Monthly Fortnightly WWEEOY
Per Student el (4 Payments)* | (10 Payments)* | (20 Payments)*| (40 Payments)*
Kindergarten (3 Days) $2,915 $729 $292 $146 $73
Kindergarten (5 Days) $4,373 $1,093 $437 $219 $109
Pre-Primary $4,019 $1,005 $402 $201 $100
Year 1 - Year 3 $4,811 $1,203 $481 $241 $120
Year 4 —Year 6 $5,555 $1,389 $556 $278 $139
School Development Fund $135 *Indicative Direct Debit Plans (rounded to the nearest $)
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Other Terms & Conditions

Enrolment Fees
Parents seeking to enrol their child(ren) at a SCEA school shall make an application and attend any interviews as a part

of the enrolment procedure required by the school.

When a place or places are offered to the first child(ren) in any family, a non-refundable enrolment fee of $670 per family
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